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Committee Vicki Swan AWLS Program Chair werescuegoldens@aol.com TN

Committee Matt Bluntzer AWLS Program Member mattb@veng.com MI

Committee Amy Drewnowski AWLS Program Member mjdabd@csonline.net PA

Committee Mike Drewnowski AWLS Program Member mjdabd@csonline.net PA

Committee John Floyd AWLS Program Member swcfloyd@yahoo.com WA

Committee Gary Gearhart AWLS Program Member garyagearhart@gmail.com AK

Committee Katie Hamberlin AWLS Program Member katie112968@aol.com TN

Committee Lee Murray AWLS Program Member Lee@sebrightproducts.com MI

Committee Rozanne Redlinski AWLS Program Member rozfered@verizon.net NY

Committee Todd Roggenkamp AWLS Program Staff Liaison troggenkamp@safariclub.org MN

Committee Mary Lynn West Communications Editor mwestmover@gmail.com FL

Committee Kathryn Butler Communications Staff Liaison kbutler@safariclub.org AZ

Committee Spencie Netschert Convention Committee Chair elkdreamersci@yahoo.com AK

Committee Matt Bluntzer Convention Committee Member mattb@veng.com MI

Committee Gary Gearhart Convention Committee Member garyagearhart@gmail.com AK

Committee Katie Hamberlin Convention Committee Member katie112968@aol.com TN

Committee Susan Hayes Convention Committee Member sjhayes777@gmail.com CA

Committee Laurie Speakman Convention Committee Member dixierose40@gmail.com AK

Committee Vicki Swan Convention Committee Member werescuegoldens@aol.com TN

Committee Robin Jerauld Convention Committee Auction Task Force rjerauld@toast.net NY

Committee Larry Steiner Convention Committee Auction Task Force steinersci@stny.rr.com NY

Committee Sherry Maddox Convention Committee Advisor explorer111749@aol.com KY

Committee Veronica Kosich Convention Committee Advisor veronicakosichesq@verizon.net NY

Committee Kathryn Butler Convention Committee Staff Liaison kbutler@safariclub.org AZ

Committee Sandra Sadler Dream Hunt Committee Chair twodotranch@hotmail.com TX

Committee Scott Chapman Dream Hunt Committee Member SChapman2@safariclub.org MI

Committee Susan Hayes Dream Hunt Committee Member sjhayes777@gmail.com CA

Committee Jeffrey Meyerl Dream Hunt Committee Member meyerl.jeff@gmail.com PA

Committee Greg Middleton Dream Hunt Committee Member glpm3751@gmail.com NE

Committee Merle Shepard Dream Hunt Committee Member scishep@aol.com MI

Committee Mary Lynn West Dream Hunt Committee Member mwestmover@gmail.com FL

Committee Todd Roggenkamp Dream Hunt Committee Staff Liaison troggenkamp@safariclub.org MN

Committee Spencie Netschert Education Committee Chair - President elkdreamersci@yahoo.com AK

Committee Vicki Swan Education Committee Member - Vice President werescuegoldens@aol.com TN

Committee Merle Shepard Education Committee Member - Treasurer scishep@aol.com MI

Committee Sandra Sadler Education Committee Member - AWLS Chair twodotranch@hotmail.com TX

Committee Matt Bluntzer Education Committee
Member - Scholarship 

Chair
mattb@veng.com MI

Committee Daniel Brooks Education Committee Staff Liaison dbrooks@safariclub.org AZ

Committee Merle Shepard Education Finance Chair - Treasurer scishep@aol.com MI

Committee Spencie Netschert Education Finance Member - President elkdreamersci@yahoo.com AK

Committee Vicki Swan Education Finance Member - Vice President werescuegoldens@aol.com TN

Committee Daniel Brooks Education Finance Staff Liaison dbrooks@safariclub.org AZ
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